Each bidder must include in bis administrative documents, aBid Bond issued by afirst-rate bankinn
ifof tWrTend'"'F-r finance. Whose list is found in document No12 of his Tender File, of an amount, set at 2%of the estimated amount, ail taxes inclusive of the
Vn/fnnTrln Ministériel Order No. 093/CAB/PM of

Amuunt
(FCFA) TI

9,000,000

10,550,000

In words

Nina Million Francs

Ten Million Five

Hundred andFifty
Thousand Francs

LOT Description ' Amount
(FCFA) TI

BID BOND
FPFA

LOTI
Construction ofaBox Culvert in stone masonry with reinforced
concrète slab along Fungeh-Mbanga road 9,000,000 180,000

Tender File Constrvction ofCulverl in Fonfuka - MINDDEVEL 2021

LOT 2 Construction ofTwo (02) culverts along Mbamlu road 10,550,000 211,000

[...]

Téléphoné N° (237) 675 32 21 75 as soon asthis notice ispublished.

10. Acquisition of Tender File:
TTie file may be obtained from the technicai service ofthe FONFUKA Council, Téléphoné N'̂ (237)
675 32 21 75 as soon as this notice is published against payment receipt of a Non-Refundable sum
of 39,100 FCFA (Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred Francs) , payable at the FONFUKA
roiincil Municipal Treasury, representing the cost ofpurchasing the tender file.

11. Submission ofBids:

Each offerdrafted in English orFrench in 07 (seven) copies including 01 (onc) original and 06 (six)
copies should reach the FONFUKA Council promises at Fonfuka not later than 1 ;

[...]

LOT Description
Montant

(FCFA) TTC
En mot

LOTI

Constuction d'un ponceau en maçonnerie de
pierre avec dalle de béton armé le long de la
route Fungeh-Mbanga

9,000,000 NeufMillions de Francs

LOT 2
Construction de deux (02) ponceauxle longde la
route Mbamlu

10,550,000
Dix Millions Cinq Cent
Cinquante Mille Francs

6. Participation et origine
La participation àcet appel d'offres est ouverte aux entreprises Camerounaises dûment légalisées qui
remplissent les exigences de cet appel d'offres et exercent dans le domaine des travaux publics ayant
la capacité financière et technique, qui sont catégorisées conformément au code des marchés publics